

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 133 of 2022

Saumitra Shukla Versus State Of Chhattisgarh

05/05/2022	<p>Mr. Ashutosh Trivedi, counsel for the appellant/s.</p> <p>Mr. Avinash K. Mishra, G.A. for the State.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list the matter in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p>

Ravi